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 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 77 15  20  94
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CR 

Payment 

Date

 1
AALIYA TALHA SABRA

20/01/2001 F241117112001 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069622/08/2025

 2
AARTI CHANDERPAL KAMLA

12/09/1999 F241117112174 2024 - 2025
545.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069722/08/2025

 3
AARTI RAMBIR MALHOTRA

05/10/1999 F241117112003 2024 - 2025
497.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069922/08/2025

 4
AARTI UDAI RAM JAL VATI

07/08/2000 F241117112002 2024 - 2025
504.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069822/08/2025

 5
AMANDEEP 

SINGH
HARMINDER 

SINGH

HARJEET 

KAUR 07/05/2003 M241117112004 2024 - 2025
520.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880067422/08/2025

 6
AMIT KUMAR JITENDER 

SINGH

MANORMA 

DEVI 04/06/2000 M241117112005 2024 - 2025
505.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880067522/08/2025

 7
AMITA KRISHAN 

KUMAR

SUSHMA
05/08/1988 F241117112006 2024 - 2025

497.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070022/08/2025

 8
ANJU MAHENDER  

SINGH

JAGWATI
05/09/2002 F241117112007 2024 - 2025

522.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070122/08/2025
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 9
ANJU TIWARI AJAY KUMAR KAMLESH

02/02/2002 F241117112008 2024 - 2025
519.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070222/08/2025

 10
ANUSHKA RAJBEER 

TOMAR

MALTI 

TOMAR 25/02/2003 F241117112009 2024 - 2025
503.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070322/08/2025

 11
ARCHANA 

KUMARI
GANESH 

PRASAD DAS

KARUNA 

DAS 20/10/1988 F241117112193 2024 - 2025
478.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070422/08/2025

 12
ARCHNA 

KUMARI
BECHAN 

YADAV

RAMKALA 

DEVI 22/10/1997 F241117112010 2024 - 2025
478.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070522/08/2025

 13
ARTI DEVI HARI SINGH DHARM 

WATI 05/09/1999 F241117112011 2024 - 2025
478.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070622/08/2025

 14
AVNA VIJAY PAL 

SINGH

SURENDRI 

DEVI 09/07/1997 F241117112012 2024 - 2025
526.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070722/08/2025

 15
BHARTI MOHAR PAL VEENA

12/07/2003 F241117112175 2024 - 2025
528.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070822/08/2025

 16
BHAVANA 

SACHDEVA
RAJESH 

KUMAR 

SACHDEVA

RAJNI 

SACHDEVA 12/11/1999 F241117112013 2024 - 2025
483.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880070922/08/2025
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 17
BHAWNA DEENDAYAL GEETA DEVI

13/02/2001 F241117112014 2024 - 2025
501.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071022/08/2025

 18
CHAHAT 

SINGH
RAMJEET 

SINGH

SHWETA 

SINGH 21/10/2002 F241117112015 2024 - 2025
512.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071122/08/2025

 19
CHANCHAL 

KUMARI
ROSHAN LAL CHANDER 

DEVI 01/01/1979 F241117112016 2024 - 2025
477.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071222/08/2025

 20
CHANCHAL 

VASHISHT
YOGESH 

DUTT

RAMA 

SHARMA 14/07/1996 F241117112017 2024 - 2025
545.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071322/08/2025

 21
CHANCHALA 

KUMARI
DUKHMOCHA

N JHA

RANJU DEVI
08/04/1992 F241117112018 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071422/08/2025

 22
CHANDA 

KUMARI
BHAIRO 

PRASAD 

YADAV

UMA DEVI
21/02/1988 F241117112019 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071522/08/2025

 23
CHANDERVIR SARJEET RAJNI

10/04/2003 M241117112020 2024 - 2025
499.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880067622/08/2025

 24
DEEPA JASVEER SUMAN

08/07/1993 F241117112021 2024 - 2025
553.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071622/08/2025
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 25
DEEPAK DAULAT RAM RAJ BALA

15/09/1994 M241117112022 2024 - 2025
507.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880067722/08/2025

 26
DEVANSHI 

SHARMA
DEVENDER 

KUMAR

ASHA 

SHARMA 21/11/2003 F241117112194 2024 - 2025
518.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071722/08/2025

 27
DIVYA DEEN DAYAL GEETA

27/11/1996 F241117112023 2024 - 2025
535.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071922/08/2025

 28
DIVYA SUBHASH SUNITA

09/05/2002 F241117112176 2024 - 2025
528.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880071822/08/2025

 29
DIVYA SAINI SURAJ 

PARKASH

SAVITA DEVI
02/01/2001 F241117112024 2024 - 2025

545.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072022/08/2025

 30
FARHEEN 

AHMED
AHKAM 

AHMED

RUKSANA
05/09/1999 F241117112025 2024 - 2025

569.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072122/08/2025

 31
FIZA HUSSAIN TAFAZZUL 

HUSSAIN

ARSTOON 

HUSSAIN 24/04/2001 F241117112026 2024 - 2025
510.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072222/08/2025

 32
GAYATRI SATISH 

SHARMA

SAVITA 

SHARMA 15/12/2002 F241117112028 2024 - 2025
463.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072322/08/2025
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 33
GAYATRI 

SHARMA
BHIM SINGH HEMLATA

16/09/2002 F241117112029 2024 - 2025
540.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072422/08/2025

 34
GAYTRI NARESH 

KUMAR

OMVATI 

DEVI 11/05/2002 F241117112177 2024 - 2025
472.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072522/08/2025

 35
GEETANJALI SUBHASH 

CHAND 

BHARDWAJ

SHYAMA 

DEVI 30/01/1978 F241117112030 2024 - 2025
484.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072622/08/2025

 36
GURIYA 

KUMARI
MUNNESHWA

R PRASAD 

SINGH

PRATIMA 

DEVI 20/06/1997 F241117112032 2024 - 2025
475.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072822/08/2025

 37
GURIYA 

KUMARI
TIRPIT JHA MEENA DEVI

22/07/1997 F241117112031 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072722/08/2025

 38
HEMLATA BIJENDER MITLESH

22/11/2002 F241117112033 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880072922/08/2025

 39
HIMANSHU 

SHEKHAR
RAJANI KANT 

SINGH

SHASHI 

BALA 27/01/1998 M241117112034 2024 - 2025
497.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880067822/08/2025

 40
INDRANI 

CHATTERJEE
FALGUNI 

CHATTERJEE

MITHU 

CHATTERJE

E

20/05/2001 F241117112035 2024 - 2025
483.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073022/08/2025
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 41
JAIVESH 

CHOUDHARY
RAKESH 

KUMAR

SANTOSH
25/10/2002 M241117112036 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880067922/08/2025

 42
KAJAL MAHENDER LUXMI

10/04/2000 F241117112037 2024 - 2025
506.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073122/08/2025

 43
KAMINI MOHANLAL SANTOSH

26/03/2002 F241117112038 2024 - 2025
506.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073222/08/2025

 44
KHUSHBOO CHANDRAVIR 

YADAV

KAVITA 

KUMARI 06/12/1997 F241117112039 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073322/08/2025

 45
KHUSHBU HARISH SHARDA

05/05/2003 F241117112040 2024 - 2025
500.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073422/08/2025

 46
KHUSHI ATTRI RAMVEER 

ATTRI

SANTOSH
04/09/2002 F241117112041 2024 - 2025

470.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073522/08/2025

 47
KOMAL AJAY KUMAR POONAM

12/02/2001 F241117112042 2024 - 2025
469.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073622/08/2025

 48
KOMAL BIJENDER AMAR WATI

12/05/2002 F241117112044 2024 - 2025
493.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073822/08/2025
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 49
KOMAL KUNDAN LAL SUNDER 

DEVI 28/05/1994 F241117112043 2024 - 2025
516.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073722/08/2025

 50
KOMAL RANPAL RAJESH

27/07/2002 F241117112045 2024 - 2025
461.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880073922/08/2025

 51
KRISHNA MEGHSHYAM ROSHNI 

DEVI 16/11/2000 F241117112046 2024 - 2025
520.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074022/08/2025

 52
LAXMI GIRRAJ YASHODA 

DEVI 06/08/2002 F241117112047 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074122/08/2025

 53
MAHESH 

KUMAR
BALDEV 

PASWAN

MANTI DEVI
03/01/1986 M241117112048 2024 - 2025

501.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068022/08/2025

 54
MAHIMA 

SAXENA
MANOJ 

KUMAR 

SAXENA

NIDHI 

SAXENA 19/03/2002 F241117112049 2024 - 2025
503.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074222/08/2025

 55
MAHIMA 

YADAV
MANINDRA 

KUMAR 

YADAV

MEERA 

YADAV 18/10/1999 F241117112189 2024 - 2025
505.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074322/08/2025

 56
MAMTA 

SHARMA
BHEM PAL 

SHARMA

REKHA 

SHARMA 07/08/2001 F241117112050 2024 - 2025
503.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074422/08/2025
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 57
MANISHA DEVI MAHENDER 

SINGH

BEERWATI
17/02/1999 F241117112051 2024 - 2025

514.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074522/08/2025

 58
MANJU BIR SINGH GUDDI

24/12/2002 F241117112052 2024 - 2025
504.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074622/08/2025

 59
MEENU 

SHARMA
TIKA RAM SHANTI

12/11/1991 F241117112053 2024 - 2025
513.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074722/08/2025

 60
MEGHA AMARJEET MADHUBALA

10/02/1999 F241117112054 2024 - 2025
536.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074822/08/2025

 61
NAAJMA MOHAMMAD 

MOLVEE

ANUL 

KHATUN 24/12/2003 F241117112055 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880074922/08/2025

 62
NAINA SANDEEP SUMITRA

21/12/2003 F241117112056 2024 - 2025
482.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075022/08/2025

 63
NANDINI PRASHANT MANISHA

22/04/2000 F241117112057 2024 - 2025
519.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075122/08/2025

 64
NEERAJ 

KUMAR
JASWANT 

SINGH

ASHOK 

KUMARI 29/03/1997 M241117112058 2024 - 2025
541.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068122/08/2025
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 65
NEHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR ANITA

06/12/2001 F241117112059 2024 - 2025
547.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075222/08/2025

 66
NISHA ASHOK 

KUMAR

MEENAKSHI 

YADAV 21/09/1998 F241117112060 2024 - 2025
480.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075322/08/2025

 67
NISHA SANDEEP 

CHAUHAN

REKHA DEVI
28/01/1996 F241117112062 2024 - 2025

538.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075422/08/2025

 68
NITISHA RAGHBAR BIMLA

23/02/2003 F241117112063 2024 - 2025
491.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075622/08/2025

 69
NUSRAT 

PARWEEN
MD MUSLIM SABRA 

KHATOON 20/05/1998 F241117112178 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075722/08/2025

 70
PAARTH 

YADAV
GOPAL SINGH 

YADAV

ANUPMA 

YADAV 19/07/1999 M241117112064 2024 - 2025
505.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068222/08/2025

 71
PALLAVI SANTPAL JYOTI

08/12/2002 F241117112065 2024 - 2025
478.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075822/08/2025

 72
POOJA JAYVIR SINGH VIMLESH 

DEVI 22/02/2001 F241117112196 2024 - 2025
473.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880075922/08/2025
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 73
POOJA RANI TARA CHAND SAROJ 

KUMARI 06/11/1994 F241117112066 2024 - 2025
486.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076022/08/2025

 74
POOJA 

RATHORE
KAMLESH 

RATHORE

SUNITA DEVI
06/10/2002 F241117112067 2024 - 2025

474.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076122/08/2025

 75
POONAM MAHENDER LUXMI

10/05/1998 F241117112068 2024 - 2025
510.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076222/08/2025

 76
POONAM PAL SINGH BIR WATI

05/04/1983 F241117112192 2024 - 2025
462.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076322/08/2025

 77
POONAM DEVI NAND LAL RAJBALA

08/08/1997 F241117112069 2024 - 2025
480.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076422/08/2025

 78
POONAM RANI RAMESH 

CHAND

LAXMI
06/06/1995 F241117112070 2024 - 2025

482.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076522/08/2025

 79
PRATIMA 

KUMARI
PRABHUNATH 

RAM

UMARAWATI
05/01/1997 F241117112071 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076622/08/2025

 80
PRINCE 

MEHRA
VIJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI

26/03/2003 M241117112072 2024 - 2025
508.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068322/08/2025
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 81
PRITI 

GOLCHHA
RAJENDRA K 

GOLCHHA

MALA 

GOLCHHA 28/04/1989 F241117112191 2024 - 2025
513.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076722/08/2025

 82
PRIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU 

KUMAR 

PASWAN

SUDHA DEVI
27/05/1994 F241117112073 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076822/08/2025

 83
RAHUL SITARAM REBA RANI

20/05/2001 M241117112074 2024 - 2025
461.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068422/08/2025

 84
RAJNI KURIYA RAM KAMLA DEVI

10/08/1997 F241117112075 2024 - 2025
492.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880076922/08/2025

 85
RAVI KUMAR KAPIL DEO 

RAM

SAVITA DEVI
02/10/1996 M241117112179 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068522/08/2025

 86
RAVINDER DAYA CHAND DULARI

10/04/1995 M241117112076 2024 - 2025
483.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068622/08/2025

 87
RENU BANWARI LAL ANJU BALA

12/09/2000 F241117112077 2024 - 2025
502.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077022/08/2025

 88
RENU KUMARI ABHAY 

KUMAR SINGH

VIMLA DEVI
17/10/1993 F241117112078 2024 - 2025

498.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077122/08/2025
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 89
ROHIT KUMAR SHAMBHU 

RAM

URMILA DEVI
20/08/1996 M241117112079 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068722/08/2025

 90
SAKET KUMAR SANJAY 

KUMAR

PRIYANKA 

KUMARI 25/06/2002 M241117112180 2024 - 2025
467.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880068822/08/2025

 91
SAKSHI PARDEEP 

KUMAR

RAJ BALA
26/01/1999 F241117112080 2024 - 2025

487.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077322/08/2025

 92
SAKSHI 

BHATIA
TILAK RAJ VEENA DEVI

02/06/2001 F241117112081 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077422/08/2025

 93
SAKSHI JOSHI GOPAL DUTT 

JOSHI

MAMTA 

JOSHI 13/08/2003 F241117112082 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077522/08/2025

 94
SAPNA LEELA SINGH BIRJESH 

DEVI 12/09/1997 F241117112084 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077622/08/2025

 95
SEEMA UDAY CHAND SASHI BALA

12/12/2001 F241117112085 2024 - 2025
495.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077722/08/2025

 96
SHAILI SUKLA NARENDER 

KUMAR 

SUKLA

MEERA 

SUKLA 19/09/1989 F241117112181 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077822/08/2025
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 97
SHIVAM 

JAISWAL
AJAY KUMAR 

JAISWAL

RENU
23/06/2003 M241117112086 2024 - 2025

469.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069022/08/2025

 98
SHIVANI 

CHOUDHARY
SUNIL KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

PINKI 

CHOUDHAR

Y

22/08/2002 F241117112087 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880077922/08/2025

 99
SHIVIKA SATISH 

KUMAR

SUNITA
26/04/2003 F241117112088 2024 - 2025

483.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078022/08/2025

 100
SHYAM WALIA NEERAJ 

KUMAR

USHA RANI
28/08/1999 M241117112089 2024 - 2025

595.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069122/08/2025

 101
SONI KUMARI ASHOK 

KUMAR

URMILA
28/01/1994 F241117112090 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078122/08/2025

 102
SUAAD KAFIL AHMED RUKSANA 

PARVEEN 01/02/2000 F241117112092 2024 - 2025
476.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078222/08/2025

 103
SUBHASMITA 

SAHOO
PURAN 

CHANDRA 

SAHOO

SAVITRI 

SAHOO 10/07/1997 F241117112093 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078322/08/2025

 104
SUPRIYA 

KUMARI
SRIKANT 

TIWARI

SANDHYA 

DEVI 28/11/2001 F241117112094 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078422/08/2025
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 105
SURAJ 

PATHAK
OM PRAKASH 

PATHAK

SANGEETA 

PATHAK 02/08/2000 M241117112095 2024 - 2025
520.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069322/08/2025

 106
SWETA VINOD GEETA

03/05/1999 F241117112096 2024 - 2025
488.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078522/08/2025

 107
TARUN SINGH MAHENDER 

SINGH

BIRWATI
22/08/2001 M241117112097 2024 - 2025

516.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069422/08/2025

 108
TEENA JAGBIR GUDDI

19/11/2003 F241117112182 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078622/08/2025

 109
VAISHNAVI 

SHARMA
SANNOJ 

SHARMA

SANGEETA 

SHARMA 04/03/2003 F241117112098 2024 - 2025
496.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078722/08/2025

 110
VANDNA 

KAUSHIK
VED PARKASH SEEMA RANI

07/05/2003 F241117112099 2024 - 2025
487.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078822/08/2025

 111
VARSHA 

CHANDRA
YUGAL 

KISHOR

REKHA 

VERMA 22/06/1997 F241117112100 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880078922/08/2025

 112
VIPIN SHARMA J P SHARMA SUSHILA

17/08/1991 M241117112101 2024 - 2025
489.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 880069522/08/2025
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 113
YOGITA YOGESH 

KUMAR

PRIYANKA
07/07/1998 F241117112183 2024 - 2025

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880079122/08/2025

 114
ZEBA MOHD AYYUB MEHROONNI

SHA 05/09/2002 F241117112103 2024 - 2025
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 880079222/08/2025

15


